
Plenary Session – I

“Engagement with younger members of Indian Diaspora”
Date: 21st January 2019 Monday

Time 1130 – 1300 hrs
Venue :- Trade Facilitation Centre

Session Coordinator : Shri Raveesh Kumar, JS (XP)
Minister Co- Chaired by :- Shri Rajyavardhan Singh Rathore, MOS (Youth

Affairs & Sports)

Foreign Participants

1. Ms. Ayelet Dekel, Indian Desk Head of Business Development – APM &
Co., Israel (dekelayelet5@gmail.com ).

2. Ms.  Vindhya  Tulasi  Adapa,  Assistant  General  Counsel,  Hebrew
Immigrant Aid Society, USA (vindhya.adapa@gmail.com )

3. Dr.  Anil  Kumar  Asthana,  Gastroenterologist  &  Hepatologist,  Australia
(anilandpriyanka@gmail.com )

4. Mr. Pranav Bhanot, Solicitor and Mediator (bhanotpranav@gmail.com )

5. Mr. Ranjiv RAJKUMAR NIRGHIN, Member of the South African Society of
Advocates, South Africa (ranjiv.nirghin@gmail.com )

Indian Participants

1. Ms. Rashmi Das, Prominent Indian, India (rashmi@telecomlive.com )

2. Mr.  Shobhit  Raj  Mathur,  Prominent  Indian,  India
(shobhit.mathur@gmail.com)
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Plenary Session – II

“Role of India Diaspora in capacity building for affordable solar power”
Date 22nd January 2019 Wednesday

Time 1500-1630 hrs
Venue :- Trade Facilitation Centre

Session Coordinator : Shri K. Nagraj Naidu, JS (EW)

Foreign Participants 

1. Prof. Rakesh Agrawal, Winthrop E. Stone Distinguished Professor in the
Davidson  School  of  Chemical  Engineering  at  Purdue  University,  USA
(agrawalr@purdue.edu )

2. Dr.  Sudhagar  Pitchaimuthu,  Sêr  Cymru  II-Rising  Star  Fellow,  Lead,
Multifunctional Photocatalyst, & Coating" research group, Swansea, University,
London, UK s.pitchaimuthu@swansea.ac.uk ).

3. Inderpreet  Singh  Wadhwa,  Chairman  &  CEO,  Azure  Power,  USA
(anjana.tiwari@azurepower.com )

4. Prof. Dharendra Yogi Goswami, Director, Clean Energy Research, Center,
University of South Florida, USA (goswami@usf.edu)

5. Anand  Prakash,  Asia  Climate  Partners  (“ACP”),  Hong  Kong
(a.prakash@asiaclimatepartners.com)

6. Sankar  Das  Gupta,  Co-Founder  &  CEO,  Electrovaya,  Canada
(sdasgupta@electrovaya.com)

7. Raghuveer  Ramakrishna  Belur,  Co-founder,  Enphase  Energy,  USA
(rbelur@enphaseenergy.com)

8. Prof.  Hari  Upadhyaya,  Head  of  Advanced  Materials  Centre,  School  of
Engineering,  South  Bank  University,  UK  (upadhyah@Isbu.ac.uk,
h.upadhyaya@Isbu.ac.uk)

Indian Participants
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1. Vikram Kailas,  Vice Chairman and Managing Director , mytrah energy
pvt. Ltd, India (vikram.kailas@mytrah.com)

2. Dr.  Rahul  Walawalkar,  Executive  Director,  Indian  Energy  Storage
Alliance, India (rwalawalkar@ces-ltd.com)

3. Mr.  Manoj  Upadhyay,  Founder,  Chairman  &  MD,  ACME  Cleantech
Solutions Ltd., India (manoj@acme.in)

*****

Plenary Session – III

“Giving back to India: Opportunities and Challenges”
Date: 22nd January 2019 Tuesday

Time 1645 – 1815 hrs
Venue :- Trade Facilitation Centre

Session Coordinator: Shri Manoj K Bharti, AS (ED)
Minister Co- Chaired by:- Smt. Sushma Swaraj, External Affairs Minister

Foreign Participants

1. Aftab  Patel,  CEO,  Al  Omaniya  Financial  Services,  Oman
(aftabpatel@yahoo.com). 

2. Jasdev  Singh  Rai,  Chairman,  Sikh  Human  Rights  Group,  UK
(jasdev@shrg.net)

3. Sayanta Basu, CEO, Agrud Advisors, Singapore (sayanta@yahoo.com)

4. Ravindra  Devagunam,  Prime  Minister  Office,  Malaysia
(ravindrandevagunam@gmail.com)

5. Prakash  Mehta,  Energy  and  Infrastructure,  Australia
(prakash.mehta@apa.com.au)

6. Jagjeet  Singh  Rai,  Chairman,  Sikh  Human  Rights  Group,  UK
(jagjeet.sareen@gmail.com)

7. Karen  Dipnarine-Saroop,  President,  PRiyaCOMM,  New  York,  USA
(karensaroop@gmail.com)
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Indian Participants

1. Sonam Wangchuk, Leh Ladhakh (Info@hial.co.in)

*****

Plenary Session – IV

“Indian Community Organizations working for Indian nationals in
distressed situation”

Date: 23rd January 2019 Wednesday
Time 0900 – 1015 hrs

Venue :- Trade Facilitation Centre
Session Coordinator : Shri Amrit Lugun, JS (CPV)

Foreign Participants

1. Mr.  Girish  Pant,  Coordinator,  Indian  Pupils  Forum,  United  Arab
Emirates, UAE (Girishpant@yahoo.com)

2. Dr. Rajiv Jairam, Clinical Director of Infant, Child and Adolescent Health
Services;  Ex-president,  Friends  of  India,  Australia  (FOIA)  and  Co-founder,
Health Professional Network (HPN) Australia, Australia (jrajeev21@yahoo.com)

3. Mr.  Arul  Das  Thomas,  General  Manager  for  iPoint/Xerox,  a  Business
International  Group  Company,  Bahrain;  Member  of  the  Indian  Community
Relief Fund (ICRF), Bahrain (aruldas.thomas@gmail.com)

4. Mr. Ravendiran Arjunan, Managing Director ATVV Engineering PVt. Ltd.;
President,  Global  Organization  of  People  of  Indian  Origin,  Malaysia
(aaravend@gmail.com)

5. Mr.  Vinod  Nair,  Finance  Professional  &  ocio-Cultural/Community
Activist;  Chief  Financial  Officer  with  a  State-owned  entity  (Gulf  Drilling
International– subsidiary of Qatar Petroleum. Heading Finance & IT Functions



of the group, President TRAQ (socio-cultural organization of people in Qatar
from Trivandrum, Kerala), Qatar (vinodnair05@gmail.com)

6. Ms. Padmini Atal, Founder Member and Convenor of Indian Social Club
Oman- Charity Wing (ISC-CW), Oman (joshipoonam@hotmail.com)

7. Mrs. Poonam Joshi, UK and Europe correspondent for ABP News and
ANI (Asian News International), UK(joshipoonam@hotmail.com)

8. Mr. Pramjit Rai Suchdev, Founder and Chairwoman; Community Group
Indian Ladies in United Kingdom, New Zealand (jeet@xtra.co.nz)

9. Mr. Achalesh Amar, Sewa International, United States of America, USA
(achalesh@gmail.com)

10. Mr.  Abdul  Gafoor  Danish,  CEO,  IdeaPodd;  Managing  Director,  Drive
DEntsu, KSA, UAE, India Forum, Saudi Arabia (danishag@gmail.com)

11. Mr. Sanju Raj THUALASI RAJASEKHARAN, Senior System Administrator,
Australian College of  Kuwait;  President of  Seva Darshan Kuwait;  Advisor to
Samskritha Bharati  Kuwait,  Advisor to Science International Forum (Vigyan
Bharati), Kuwait (sanjuraj29@gmail.com)

*****

Plenary Session – V

“Role of Indian Diaspora in capacity building for Affordable waste
management”

Date: 23rd January 2019 Wednesday
Time 1030-1145 hrs

Venue :- Trade Facilitation Centre
Session Coordinator : Shri Manoj K Bharti, AS (ED)

Minister Co-chaired by: Suhree Uma Bharati, MDW&S

Foreign Participants 

1. Ms.  Veena  Sahajwalla,  Scientist  Professor  Veena  Sahajwala  is  the
Director of  SMaRT Centre (Sustainable Materials Research & Technology) and
Associate  Dean(  Strategic  Industry  Relations),  faculty  of  Science,  Australia
(veena@unsw.edu.au)



2. Mr.  Vinod  Singh,  Vice  President  and  Director  Asia,  water  and  cities
Division of M/s Jacobs, Australia (Vinod.Singh@Jacobs.com)

3. Dr.  Ramkumar  Balachandrannair,  Founder-CEO  of  Mycorena  AB,  a
Swedish technology transfer  company specialized in waste management and
clean-technology  process  development  &  currently  working  as  a  senior
researcher  at  the  University  of  Gothenburg,  Sweden,  Germany
(rkb.biotech@gmail.com)

4. Mr. Paresh Parekh, Founder, Director of the Sort India Enviro Solutions
Limited (SIESL), Belgium (sortindia@gmail.com)

5. Dr.  Shrihari  Prakash  Chandraghatgi,  President,  and  CEO,  ECOCycle
Corporation  Tokyo,  Chuo-Ku,  Nihonbashi  Hamacho,  Japan
(shrihari@ecocycle.co.jp)

6. Dr.  Harbans Lal  Chandna,  Senior  Chief  Engineer  in  the  environment
department  of  multinational  company  BAYERin  Leverkusen,  Germany
(chandna@web.de)

Indian Participants

1. Ms.  P Bineesha,  Executive Director  of  International  Institute of  Waste
Management (IIWM), India  (p.bineesha@iiwm.in)

2. Ms Sanchaita  Gajapatiraju,  Social  Worker,  SANA FOUNDATION,  India
(sanchaita@gmail.com)

*****

Plenary Session – VI

“Indian Diaspora’s role in capacity building of Artificial Intelligence in
India”

Date: 23rd January 2019 Wednesday
Time 1200-1315 hrs

Venue :- Trade Facilitation Centre
Session Coordinator : Shri Upender Singh Rawat, JS(EG&IT)
Minister Co-chaired by: Shri Ravi Shankar Prasad, MEITY

Foreign Participants
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1. Prof. Subbarao Kambhampati, Professor, CSE, ASU, President, Assoc. for
Advancement of AI, USA (rao@asu.edu)
2. Prof. D. Sakthi Kumar,  Deputy Director, Bio Nano Electronics Research
Center , Professor, Tokyo University, Japan (drsakthi@gmail.com)

3. Mr.  Ambekar  Onkar  Kamalakar,  Director,  Center  of  Excellence,
Bridgestone, Germany (onkar.ambekar@gmail.com)

4. Mr. Atul Acharya, Innovation Strategy Consultant and Product Executive,
USA (Atul.acharya@gmail.com)

Indian Participants

1. Sh.  Pushpak  Bhattacharyya,  Director,  IIT  Patna,  India
(director@iitp.ac.in)

2. Mr.  Saurabh  Chandra,  Co-founder,  ATi  Motors,  India
(saurabh@atimotors.com)

3. Mr. Arvind Gupta, CEO, MyGov, India (arvind@ispirt.in)

*****

Plenary Session –VII

“Developing cyber capacity of India”
Date: 23rd January 2019 Tuesday

Time 1500 – 1615 hrs
Venue:- Trade Facilitation Centre

Session Coordinator: Shri Upender Singh Rawat, JS (EG&IT)
Minister Co- Chaired by:- Shri Ravi Shankar Prasad, MEITY & Law &

Justice
Foreign Participants

1. Shri  Sudhir  Kaul,  K7  Computing,  Singapore
(sudhir.kaul@k7computing.com)

2. Dr.  Vivek  Lal,  Chief  Executive,  General  Atomics,  USA
(viveklall@gmail.com)

3. Shri Kunal Vilas Pradhan, TCS, London, UK (kunal.pradhan@tcs.com)
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4. Dr.  R.  Venkatesha  Prasad,  Assitant  Professor,  Delft  University  of
Technology (TU Delft), Netherland (r.r.venkateshaprasad@tudelft.nl)

5. Shri  Vishal  Dharmadhikari,  Israel  Security  Fellow,  Israel
(vishaldd8@gmail.com)

6. Shri Abhik Roy Choudhury, Professor, Computer school, NUS School of
Computing,  Department  of  Computer  Science,  Singapore
(abhik@comp.nus.edu.sg)

7. Dr.  Nitin  Mehta,  CEO  &  Chairman,  ColorTokens  Cybersecurity,  USA
(nitin.mehta@colortokens.com)

Indian Participants

1. Shri  Atul  Khatavkar,  Cyber  Head,  AGC,  India
(atulkhatavkar01@gmail.com)
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